
PLANILLA ANEXA (Don errores CORREGIDOS) 
RAMA 

	

Aluminio 

$ POR HORA/ MESA` ADICIONAL FIJO 
CA.TEGORM 
PEON 
OPERARIO 
OPERARIO CALIFICADO 
M DIO OFICIAL 
OPERARIO ESPECIALIZADO 
OPERARIO ESPECIAL. MULTIPLE 
OFICIAL 
OFICIAL MULTIPLE 

1,78 
1,9 

2,02 
2,11 
2,27 

2,52 
2 .69 
2,86 
2,99 
3,22 

2,71 
2,89 
3,97 
3,.21 
3,45 

2,9 
3,1 
3,3 

3,45 
3,71 

3,09 
3,3 

3,51 
3,67 
3,95 

3,27 
3,49 
3,71 
3 .88 
4,17 

ADMINISTRATIVO 1 0 298,15 410,15 438,15 466,15 494,15 522,15 ADMINISTRATIVO 2` 330,9 455,18 486,25 517,28 548 74 579,48 ADMINISTRATIVO 3` 382,13 525,64 561.,53 597,35 633,3 669,18 ADMINISTRATIVO 4a 417,33 574,05 613,25 652,37 691,63 730,6311 

TÉCNICO 111 298,16 4111,15 438,15 466,15 494,16 522,16 TÉCNICO 2` 330,9 455,18 486,25 517,33 548,41 579,48 TÉCNICO 3 11 3553,62 486,41 519,62 552,82 586,03 619,23 TÉCNICO 4a 401,15 551,75 589,45 627,12 664,79 ,4e TÉCNICO 5° 497,33 574,02 513,21 652,39 691,58 730,77 TÉCNICO 6a 457,04 628,61 671,52 714,44 757,35 800,26 

AUXILIAR 111 286,54 397,54 426,54 453,54 481,.54. 509,54 AUXILIAR 2a 310,72 432,6 463,07 433,54 524,111 554,48 AUXILIAR 34 353,63 486,41 519,62 552,82 586,03 619,23 

M N.OR AYUD. 14 y 15 
MENOR 

1,34 1,94 2,119 2,24 2,39 , 
AYUD. 16 y 17 1,38 2,00 2,15 2,31 2,46 2,57 

APRENDIZ 1ER . AÑO 1,27 1,87 2,02 2,17 2,32 2,47 APRENDIZ 2DO, AÑO 1,34 1,97 2,13 2,28 2,45 2,61 APRENDIZ 3ER. AÑO 1,38 2,113 2,19 2,35 2,52 2,68 APRENDIZ 4TO. AÑO 1,44 2,12 2,29 2.46 2,53 2,8 

EMPLEADO} MENOR 6 HS . 14 AÑOS 223,67 307,67 328,87 349,67 370,67 391,67 EMPLEADO MENOR 6 HS . 15 ANOS 230,42 316,95 338,59 3611.22 381,85 463,49 EMPLEADO MENOR 6 HS, 16 AÑOS 230,92 317,64 339.32 361,00 382,68 444,37 EMPLEADO.) MENOR 6 HS . 17 AÑOS 232,16 319,35 341,15 362,94 384,74 4116.54 EMPLEADO MENOR 8 HS . 16 AÑOS 263,06 375,05 403,05 431,05 459,05 487,¬15 EMPLEADO? MENOR 8 HS, 17 AÑOS 272,19 388,08 417,05 446,03 475,114 503,97 

FOGUISTAS Cl PAT. 3RA_ 2,02 2,1$7 3,08 3,29 3,5 3,72 FOGUISTAS CI PAT . 2DA . 2,11 3 3,22 3,44 3,66 3,88 FOGUíSTAS CI PAT. IRA . 2,27 3,23 3,46 3,7 3,94 4.18 
CHOFER CI REG . DE CARGA 2,02 2,87 3,08 3,29 3,5 3,72 CHOFER CIREG. PROF. 2,11 3 3,22 3,44 3,66 3,88 CHOFER CIREG. DNV 2,27 3,23 3,46 3,7 3,94 4,18 

ADICIONAL ART. 53 Tit . Técnico 2,42 3,44 3,69 3,92 4,2 4,45 ADICIONAL ART. 54 Tit . Secundario 2,42 3,44 3,69 3,94 4,2 4,45 ADICIONAL ART, 55 Idiomas 4,51 6,41 6,87 7,34 7,82 8 1 ,1. 
ADICIONAL ART. 58 Fall, FIIar 48,15 68,51 73,38 78,47 83,56 ADICIONAL ART.59Serv . Militar 21,9 31,15 33,38 35,69 38 40,32 ADICIONAL ART . 60 Cobranza 1,75 2,50 2,67 2 .85 3,04 3,22 ADICIONAL ART . 61 (a) Ensobrado 0,49 Q,70 11,75 0,80 0,35 17,90 
ADICIONAL ART . 61 (la)Ens_yPago 4,96 1 :37 1,46 1,56 1,67 1,77 ADICIONAL ART, 62 Tareas Emp, 3,01 4,28 4,59 4,91 5,22 5,54 ADICIONAL ART . 63 Llarn . Fuera de H, 1,17 1,66 1,78 ' .91 2,03 2,15 ADICIONAL ART . 64 Falta Vacante 0,02 0.03 11,03 0,03 0,03 0,04 ADICIONAL ART. 91 (a) Garant. Corre 13,14 18 ;70 20,03 21,42 22,81 24,20 ADICIONAL ART. 91 (b) Garant:, Corre 43,81 62,34 66,78 71,41 76,04 80,67 3RA, CATEGORíA CHOFERES 1,77 2,52 2,70 2,89 3,07 3,26 

01106103 01110103 01111103 01112103 01101104 04142104 
1,43 2,03 2,18 2,33 2,48 2,63 
1,53 2,17 2,33 2,49 2,65 2,611 
1,6:6 2,35 2,53 2.7 2,85 3,135 


